

DR. MONA MEHTA

Government of India Ministry of Human Resource Development
Jeaching Learning Centre Ramanujan College University of I ethi sponsored by MINISTRY OF HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT PANDIT MADAN MOHAN MALAVIYA NATIONAL MISSION ON TEACHERS AND TEACHING
<i>Corlificate</i> <i>This is to certify that</i> Dr. Mona Mehta
of
Nagindas Khandwala College
successfully completed Two Weeks Faculty Development Programme on "MANAGING ONLINE CLASSES and CO-CREATING MOOCS" from April 20 - May 06, 2020.
Dr. S.P. AGGARWAL (Principal) Director, TLC Ramanujan College

PRINCIPAL NAGINDAS MEMOWALA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE ARTE & MEMOWALA COLLEGE OF SCIENCE NEGINUAL REAL AND A DOLLEGE OF SCIENCE MALAD (M), MUMBAL-400 084





PRINCIPAL NAGINDAS KHAMOWALAS OLLEGE OF COMMERCE ARTS & MAGNEE MENT STUDIER AND SHANTABEN NAGINGAS KHAND MAIN CONCERCE OF SCIENCE (AUTONOCIDE) MALAD (W), MUMDAI - 400 064



DR. KAVITA SHAH



PRINCIPAL NAGINDAS KHAUD NALA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE ARTE & MANAGEMENT OF UPDED SUPERIOR SHANDABEN NAGINDAS ENANGEN VALA OF UPDED SUPERIOR (NU FORCADD) MALAD (Vs), MUNICIP - 400 004



DR. SINDHU PM







PRI

NAGINDAS KHANDWALA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE ARTS & MANAGENETT STUDIES AND SHANTABEN NAGINDAS HANDWALA COLLEGE OF SCIENCE (AUTOR SMOB) MALAD (W), MUMSAL-400 064



Covernment of India Sinistry of Human Resource Development Teaching Learning Contre Ramanujan College University of Isthi Sponsored by MINISTRY OF HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT PANDIT MADAN MOHAN MALAVIYA NATIONAL MISSION ON TEACHERS AND TEACHING
Certificate This is to certify that
Sindhu P M
of
Nagindas Khandwala College, Mumbai
successfully completed Two Weeks Faculty Development Programme on "MANAGING ONLINE CLASSES and CO-CREATING MOOCS" from April 20 - May 06, 2020.
Dr. S.P. AGGARWAL (Principal) Director, TLC Ramanujan College

23.4.2 PAL

NAGINDAS KHANDWALA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE ARTS & MANADEMENTI TO JUES AND SHANTABEN NAGINDAS KHANDARA AN CLOE OF SCIENCE (AUTONOMUS) MALAD (W), MUMISAL-400 664



DR. SWAPNA JOSHI



Government of India Ministry of Human Resource Development

Teaching Learning Centre Ramanujan College University of Delhi

Sponsored by

MINISTRY OF HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT PANDIT MADAN MOHAN MALAVIYA NATIONAL MISSION ON TEACHERS AND TEACHING

Certificate

This is to certify that

SWAPNA JOSHI

has participated/successfully completed Two Weeks Faculty Development Programme

on

"Managing Online Classes and Co-Creating MOOCS" from April 20 – May 06, 2020.

ApA grannal

Dr. S.P. AGGARWAL (Principal) Director, TLC Ramanujan College

Dr. NIKHIL RAJPUT (Convenor) Assistant Director, TLC Ramanujan College

-

NAGINDAS KHAUOWALA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, ARTS & MARIAGE ARTS TO DED AND SHANTABEN NAGINDAS AHAND NALA DOLLEGE OF SCIENCE (AUTONOMUS) MALAD (W), MUMDAI - 400 064



MRS. POONAM SHAH



PRI PAI

NAGINDAS PHALIDWALA COLLEGE OT COMMERCE ARTS & MAN VOLMENT TUDILES ATU SHALTABEN NAGINDAS KPA VOMOLACTILEDE OF SCIENCE OUTOFICIAUSI MALAD (W), NUMERAT 400.008



MRS. POONAM POPAT



PRINCIPAL NAGINDAS IBRANCTIVALA ODLI FOR OF COMMERCE NAGINDAS IBRANCTIVALA ODLI FOR OF COMMERCE NAGINDAS IBRANCTIVALA ODLI FOR OF COMMERCE NAGINDAS IBRANCTIVALA





AL

NAGINDAS KHANDYS LA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE ARTS & MARAGE 7011 TO TOTA AND SHALTAREN NAGINDAS KHANDYS AND COLLEGE OF SCIENCE MARAD (WE ASSAULT AND SOL OF



MRS. SONALI SINGH



PE NAGINDAS KHANOWALA GOLLEGE CT COMMERCE ARTS & MANAGLMENT GLUDIES AND SHANTABEN ARTS & MANAGEMENT OF UDIES AND SHANTABEN NAGENDAS ISTANU NALA COLLEGE OF SCIENCE (AND ORDER DUE) (AND ORDER DUE) MALAD (W), MURCHI - NOD 064



MRS. ANISHA ASIRVATHAM



NAGINDAS (HANG VIEW ON ECC. OF COMMERCE ARTS & MANNEL POLITICAL AND SHALLAS HANDARD NAGINDAS

MALAD (W), MUNISAI - 400 034



MRS. ELIZABETH GEORGE



